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First Name Last Name Cell Phone E-mail Address Select Division | Level of Play Position(s) played? Comments Submited

Guy Prior 949-525-7892 guyprior@gmail.come Men's Recreation Forward/center 12/22/23
| play fundamentally.

Justin Soloman 916-544-3940 Justin.solomon819@gmail.com Men's Elite Pg,Sg,SF. Wet shot 12/22/23

Mark Gurrieri Markgurrieri@gmail.com Men's Recreation 12/22/23

Augustin Winn-Araneda [208-488-5278 awinnaraneda@gmail.com Men's Recreation Point guard 12/22/23

Seth Leonard 208-703-0662 Seth.leonard10@yahoo.com Men's Recreation SF 12/22/23

Leylo Hamud 208-371-5338 laylohamud@gmail.com Women's Social I" never played, 12/22/23

John Lane 925-413-7337 johndlaneiv@gmail.com Men's Elite Forward 12/22/23
Played 20+ yrs, coach

Steffen Verdin 907-304-2031 steffen.verdin@gmail.com Men's Recreation 6'2" all position player 12+ 12/31/23

Daniel Farver 812-240-6982 djifarber@gmail.com Men's Recreation Point Forward 1/1/24

Colin Greene 503-989-2273 glightning10@yahoo.com Men's Recreation PF/Center 1/2/24
24yo, willing to play w

Logan Bloedel 612-834-6003 Lbloedel25@yahoo.com Men's Recreation Guard, forward anyone 1/2/24

Chris Olivo 408-455-6889 chris_olivol2@yahoo.com Men's Recreation Shooting guard 1/4/24

Gladys Troup 691-678-1832 Gbtroup7 @gmail.com Women's Recreation Point Guard 1/6/24
5'10", 28 y/o, college

Trevor Jones 360-3562521 trevorpjones@gmail.com Men's Recreation Guard, forward athlete 1/9/24
Played over 15+ yrs

Jason Peyovich 425-785-5584 peyovich@hotmail.com Men's Recreation Point, Forward 6'1 1/15/24
Versatile &

Kevin Floyd 208-577-8324 floydkevin090@gmail.com Men's Recreation Wing center dependable 1/20/24

Jameke Barber 208-605-2569 barberjameke9 @gmail.com Men's Elite PG, SG 1/26/24
Good shooter, system

Jaxon Spackman 208-949-3940 jaxpack2001 @gmail.com Men's Recreation Point Guard/Shooting Guard player. 1/30/24

Blake Shoemaker 208-860-7658 BlakeShoe@duck.com Men's Recreation All 6'4" 2/7/24

Casey Wilmore 208-315-7285 cwilmore5@gmail.com Men's Recreation PG, SG 6'1" and tons of fun 2/15/24

Vinnie Lafler 951-514-5730 Lifeinsd@gmail.com Men's Recreation Pg 2/16/24

Riley Bruneel 208-608-9477 rbruneel@bruneel.com Men's Elite all 1-5 2/21/24

Tyson Wilson 208-562-7998 Wilsontyson.tw@gmail.com Men's Recreation 3or4d 3/6/24

Chris Olivo 408-455-6889 chris_olivol2@yahoo.com Men's Elite Shooting guard 3/7/24
6'1 28yrs old, great

Skyler Zirpolo 805-540-4331 szirpolo77 @gmail.com Men's Recreation PG, SG shooter 3/20/24

Eric Mills 208-695-1024 ericmillsns4@gmail.com Men's Recreation Pg/Sg Great team player. 3/21/24
Height 6'-5", age 30,

Matthew Fisher 925-918-2411 Mattjfish59 @gmail.com Men's Recreation Center athlete 3/23/24
played highschool,

Matthew Bradford 801-921-9948 matthewkylebradford@gmail.com Men's Recreation Guard, forward assists/rbs 3/24/24
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6'0, 38, Former CC
Phillip Bracero 360-953-6880 Bijanszn7 @gmail.com Men's Recreation PG/SG player 3/25/24
| went to state in
Connor Drabek 208-841-4885 connordrabek@gmail.com Men's Recreation Point guard and guard highschool 3/29/24
Whitley Dahl 440-278-0955 Whitleydahl@gmail.com Women's Recreation Guard & Point Guard 4/24/24
Jason Wilson 208-890-0241 jasoncarlin@outlook.com Men's Recreation Center, power forward, wing 6'5" 4/25/24
Mike Holden 208-871-2141 mholden10@msn.com Men's Recreation Forward 4/26/24
Zakery Felgenhauer 208-697-7785 Felgenhauerzakery3@gmail.com Men's Elite Point Guard Shooting Guard 4/26/24
Luan Hang 208-891-2830 Ayoluan@gmail.com Men's Recreation PG, SG, SF 5/9/24
Jeremiah Strobeck 208-605-0526 jstrobeck87@gmail.com Men's Recreation I'm 6'4". Any position Friends and b ball! 5/13/24
Jessie Selva 424-323-6440 Jselva94@yahoo.com Men's Social 5/15/24
Strong Shooter, Fast,
Joseph Neal 916-260-7072 ineal034@gmail.com Men's Recreation PG/SG Athletic 5/23/24
Curtis Smith cis558@nau.edu Men's Social 5/24/24
Jarret Stinger 808-283-8224 jarret.stinger@goosehead.com Men's Recreation Forward 6'3" 5/28/24
6'1" Male 30 yrs old.
Joel Lansing 208-315-2209 lansingjoel@gmail.com Men's Recreation Sh, Sf, Pf Team Player 6/18/24
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